Dispatch Log From:

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023

Dispatch Checklist
Digital Patrol

Property Check

Dispatch Checklist

Digital Patrol

Misc. Officer Duty

Parking Issue / Enforcement
Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Property Check

Parking Issue / Enforcement

For Date: 01/15/2023 - Sunday
Call Number Time Call Reason
23-191 0000 Other
23-192 0000 Other
23-193 0200 Radio
23-194 0757 Other
23-195 0759 Other
23-196 1111 Radio
23-197 1452 Phone
23-198 1507 Radio
23-199 1615 Radio
23-200 1750 Phone
23-201 2212

For Date:

23-202

23-203

23-204

23-205

23-206

23-207

23-208

23-209

23-210

23-211

23-212

23-213

23-214

23-215

23-216

23-217

01/16/2023

0000

0000

0000

0413

0801

0803

0825

0839

0847

1155

1157

1343

1601

1601

1602

1602

Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory
Refer To Incident:

23-3-0F

- Monday
Radio Property Check
Other Digital Patrol
Other Dispatch Checklist
Radio Property Check
Other Dispatch Checklist
Other Digital Patrol
Radio Misc. Officer Duty
Other B.O0.L.O
Radio Misc. Officer Duty
Radio Assist Other Agency
Radio Parking Issue / Enforcement
Phone Assist Other Agency
Other Dispatch Checklist
Other Digital Patrol
Radio Misc. Officer Duty
Radio Property Check

0000 - 2359

Printed: 01/24/2023

Action
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed
Citation, Parking
Services Rendered

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Subject Warned / Advised

Report Filed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed
Completed

Informational Only

Completed
Services Rendered

Subject Warned / Advised

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log PEKJ@Z
Dispatch Log From: 01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

23-218 1752 Phone - Lost / Found Property Informational Only
Refer To Incident: 23-4-0F
23-219 1941 Phone - Assist Other Agency Completed
23-220 1949 Radio - Assist Motorist Subject Warned / Advised
23-221 2026 Alarm - Alarm, Supervisory Informational Only
For Date: 01/17/2023 - Tuesday
23-222 0003 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-223 0003 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-224 0013 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Completed
23-225 0549 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-226 0550 Other - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-227 0803 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-228 0822 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-229 0823 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-230 0924 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-231 1004 Phone - Parking Issue / Enforcement Informational Only
23-232 1314 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement Subject Warned / Advised
23-233 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-234 1600 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-235 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-236 1601 Radio - Property Check Completed
23-237 1633 Other - Directed Patrols Completed
23-238 2058 Initiated - Parking Issue / Enforcement Citation, Warning
23-239 2104 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Referred to Other Campus Dept.
23-240 2207 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
For Date: 01/18/2023 - Wednesday
23-241 0000 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-242 0001 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-243 0023 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
23-244 0540 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured



Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023

23-245 0542 Other - Misc. Officer Duty
23-246 0817 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-247 0930 Other - Digital Patrol
23-248 1356 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
23-249 1403 Radio - Well Being Check
Refer To Incident: 23-5-0F
23-250 1603 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-251 1603 Other - Digital Patrol
23-252 1604 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
23-253 1604 Radio - Property Check
23-254 1631 Other - Directed Patrols
23-255 1733 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
23-256 1923 Phone - Suspicious Activity
Refer To Incident: 23-6-0F
For Date: 01/19/2023 - Thursday
23-257 0001 Other - Digital Patrol
23-258 0001 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-259 0425 Radio - Property Check
23-260 0803 Other - Dispatch Checklist
23-261 0819 Other - Digital Patrol
23-262 1042 Phone - Suspicious Activity

Refer To Incident:

23-263 1058

23-264 1139 Radio
23-265 1147 Radio
23-266 1205 Phone
23-267 1330 Phone
23-268 1339 Radio
23-269 1415 Phone
23-270 1607 Other
23-271 l6ll Other
23-272 1613 Radio
23-273 1613 Radio

23-7-0F

Initiated - Misc. Officer Duty

- B.0.L.O

- Parking Issue / Enforcement

- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

- Suspicious Activity

- Parking Issue / Enforcement
- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

- Dispatch Checklist

- Digital Patrol

- Misc. Officer Duty

- Property Check

0000 - 235

9 Printed: 01/24/2023

Completed
Completed
Completed

No Action Required

Report Filed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Report Filed

Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed
Completed

Report Filed

Completed

Informational Only

Subject Warned / Advised

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Informational Only

Citation, Parking
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023
23-274 1633 Other - Directed Patrols Completed
23-275 1825 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
For Date: 01/20/2023 - Friday
23-276 0000 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-2717 0001 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-278 0719 Radio - Property Check Completed
23-279 0719 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-280 0800 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-281 0801 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-282 1052 Other - B.0.L.O Informational Only
23-283 1116 Phone - Escort Completed
23-284 1612 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-285 1612 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-286 1613 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-287 1613 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-288 1828 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed
23-289 1854 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-290 1923 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-291 2149 Walk-In - Medical Call No Action Required
For Date: 01/21/2023 - Saturday
23-292 0001 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-293 0001 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-294 0022 Radio - Suspicious Activity Investigated
Refer To Incident: 23-8-0F
23-295 0202 Radio - Property Check Completed
23-296 0757 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed
23-297 0800 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed
23-298 0801 Other - Digital Patrol Completed
23-299 0950 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-300 1145 Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement Completed
23-301 1319 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Subject Warned / Advised
23-302 1327 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Referred to Other Campus Dept.
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Dispatch Log From:

23-303

23-304

23-306

23-305

23-307

23-308

23-309

23-310

23-311

23-312

23-313

23-314

For Date:

23-315

23-316

23-317

23-318

23-319

23-320

23-321

23-322

23-323

23-324

23-325

23-326

23-327

23-328

23-329

23-330

1403

1527

1605

1609

1613

1614

1623

1704

1831

1905

1931

2304

01/22/2023

0000

0000

0124

0202

0752

0835

0944

1001

1432

1600

1600

1601

1601

1903

2147

2352

Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023

Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Fire, Inspections
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Property Check
Radio - Unwanted Guest(s)
911 - 911 Hang-up Call
Radio - Unsecure Premise
Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Cruiser, Fuel
- Sunday
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Parking Issue / Enforcement
Radio - Property Check
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Radio - Digital Patrol
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac
Other - Dispatch Checklist
Other - Digital Patrol
Radio - Misc. Officer Duty
Radio - Property Check
Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac

Walk-In - Weather Related Issue

Phone

- Assist Student/Staff/Fac

0000 - 2359

Printed: 01/24/2023

Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Subject Warned / Advised

Investigated

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Citation, Warning

Facilities Notified

Completed

Completed
Completed
Citation, Parking

Building/Room Checkedé&Secured

Completed

Completed

Referred to Other Campus Dept.

Completed
Services Rendered
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Services Rendered

Facilities Notified

Investigated
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Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts Public Information Log
Dispatch Log From: 01/15/2023 Thru: 01/24/2023 0000 - 2359 Printed: 01/24/2023

For Date: 01/23/2023 - Monday

23-331 0008 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-332 0009 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-333 0440 Radio - Property Check Building/Room Checkedé&Secured
23-334 0753 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-335 0756 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-336 1055 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-337 1109 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-338 1154 Radio - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-339 1158 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-340 1229 Walk-In - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
23-342 1317 Other - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-343 1600 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-344 1601 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-345 1601 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-346 1601 Radio - Property Check Completed

23-347 2043 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-348 2114 Phone - Assist Student/Staff/Fac Services Rendered
For Date: 01/24/2023 - Tuesday

23-349 0008 Other - Digital Patrol Completed

23-350 0008 Other - Dispatch Checklist Completed

23-351 0050 Radio - Cruiser, Fuel Completed

23-352 0544 Radio - Property Check

23-353 0544 Radio - Misc. Officer Duty Completed

23-354 0837 Other - Dispatch Checklist

23-355 0839 Other - Digital Patrol

23-356 0903 Phone - Alarm, Trouble Referred to Other Campus Dept.



